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Ordering Information

EL - HDEX1202 TX 1ch HDMI Transmitter

SINGLE-MODE EL - HDEX1202 RX 1ch HDMI Receiver
9/125um
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EL-HDEXT1202

HDMI

WAVELENGTH
OPTICAL EMITTER
NUMBER OF FIBER

CONNECTORS

ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL

SIZE( WxHxD )

ENVIRONMENTAL

HDMI Input :

Video Pixel :

Video Color format :

HDMI Version :
HDCP :
USB :

USB Support :

Input :
Output :
1310/1550nm
Laser Diode
1Core

HDMI :
Optical :

Power :

Power Consumption :

Current Protection :

Module Type :
MTBF :
Operating Temp :

Storage Temp :

Relative Humidity :

CElm

HDMI Signal

1920 x 1080@60Hz
24bit/30bit/36bit
HDMI 1.3

HDCP1.2

USB2.0 protocol

USB Keyboard, mouse
USB storage device

HDMI in, USB

HDMI out, USB 2port

HDMI A type ( Female )
LC Connector

12VDC @ 1.2A
6W(max)

Automatic Resettable Solid-State
Current limiters

72 x 94 x 26mm
> 100,000 hours
-5°C to +70°C
-20°C to +80°C

5% to 95% (non-condensing)




